Position

Teacher Spec Services (SH)

Instructional Assistant-Autism

Instructional Assistant-Autism

Instructional Assistant-Autism

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

Department

Spec. Serv. Lakeview
Upp Rm B2

Spec. Serv. Lakeview
Upp Rm B2

Spec. Serv. Lakeview
Upp Rm B2

Spec. Serv. Lakeview
Upp Rm B2

Total Wages

$32,374

$29,867

$24,929

$3,458

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,778

$7,348

$6,228

$1,305



