Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Spec Services (SH)		El Dorado County Office of Education	Spec. Serv. Lakeview Upp Rm B2	\$32,374	\$8,778
Instructional Assistant-Autism		El Dorado County Office of Education	Spec. Serv. Lakeview Upp Rm B2	\$29,867	\$7,348
Instructional Assistant-Autism		El Dorado County Office of Education	Spec. Serv. Lakeview Upp Rm B2	\$24,929	\$6,228
Instructional Assistant-Autism		El Dorado County Office of Education	Spec. Serv. Lakeview Upp Rm B2	\$3,458	\$1,305